14 & Under Men - Individual Scores
Place Name
1 Durand, Patrick
2 Jiao, Naan
3 Badenhorst, Oelof O
4 Feris, Rodney
5 Benade, Kayleb G
6 Diehl, Aiden P
7 Bock, Daniel L
8 Kotzee, Ezra
9 Leitner, Zachary M
10 Bakwena, Leruo J
11 Coetzee, Jasper J
12 Erni, Julian M
12 Brown,Ben T
14 Chinkoti, Benedict C
15 Cowley, Dylan
16 Armstrong, Jeandre
16 Coetzee, Jannes H
18 Kibble, Harry C
19 Huang, Guoxuan
20 Borman, Malik J
21 Nthomiwa, Wapego
22 Kotzee, Fabrice
22 Guo, Shoulin
24 Steyn, Ryan P
25 Swartz, Caleb
26 Engelhard, Victor
26 Kathena, Taamba T
28 Eiseb, Milano
29 Dippenaar, Kai
30 Williams, Aidan J
30 van Wyk, Ermano
32 Musati, Jeremy
33 Buys, Nicholas
34 Nicol-Wilson, Zeus
35 Hekandjo, Kabi A
36 Shaanika, Eskon
37 Bock, Kyle A
37 Bergh, Riley R
39 Smith, Keegan
40 Rossouw, Liam
40 Shi, Shengyan
42 Diehl, Marcel
42 Roux, Keanu
42 McNab, Arden
45 Stoffberg, Joshua
45 Lebusa, Yatho
45 von Schauroth, Udo
48 Loch, Daylan
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11
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10
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9

10
10
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14
11
11

Team

Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Oranjemund Sand Sharks
Flippers Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Propellers Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Flippers Swimming Club

Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Swakopmund Swimming Club
Propellers Swimming Club
Flippers Swimming Club

Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Flippers Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Flippers Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Oranjemund Sand Sharks
Oranjemund Sand Sharks

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Flippers Swimming Club

Marlins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club

Points Records Points Total

157
151
114
136
123
105

96
64
57
56

54.5

455

455

44
40
37
37
36
31
30
29
28
28
27
23
21
21
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18
16
16
14
13
12
11
10
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25
25
25

282.0
201.0
164.0
136.0
123.0
105.0
96.0
64.0
57.0
56.0
54.0
45.0
45.0
44.0
40.0
37.0
37.0
36.0
31.0
30.0
29.0
28.0
28.0
27.0
23.0
21.0
21.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
14.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
7.0
7.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0



